
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

Nr.  

358 

930 

49 

390 

688 

441 

724 

99 

336 

919 

549 

928 

635 

507 

621 

190 

708 

137 

972 

889 

102 

805 

Namn  

Isac Johansson 

Christian Andersson 

Rasmus Levén 

Markus Gustafsson 

Victor Örmander 

Jesper Jonsson 

Jani Juntunen 

Linus Hansson 

Marcus Friberg 

Adam Holmgren 

Emil Wallensten 

Rasmus Levin 

Viktor Hallenborg 

Filip Fränberg 

Andreas Månsson 

Robert Nygren 

Erik Svensson 

Anton Kjellberg 

Lukas Håkansson 

Ulrik Sivertsson 

Oskar Möller 

Anders Nordström 

Klubb  

Huskvarna MK 

Landskrona MK 

Bodafors MK 

Bodafors MK 

Målilla MK Motocrossklubb 

SMK Ljungby 

SMK Eksjö MC & US 

Landskrona MK 

Smålandsstenar MK 

Vrigstad MK 

Vrigstad MK 

Landskrona MK 

Bodafors MK 

SMK Värnamo 

Landskrona MK 

Uppvidinge MK 

Målilla MK Motocrossklubb 

Anderslövs MK 

Landskrona MK 

Nybro MK 

Landskrona MK 

Nybro MK 

Bästa Tid  

1:46.784 

1:47.421 

1:51.744 

1:52.673 

1:52.958 

1:53.613 

1:53.746 

1:55.021 

1:55.862 

1:56.301 

1:56.920 

1:57.220 

1:58.341 

1:58.899 

1:59.165 

1:59.713 

2:00.618 

2:01.479 

2:01.943 

2:03.041 

2:05.297 

2:05.505 

diff  

0.637 

4.960 

5.889 

6.174 

6.829 

6.962 

8.237 

9.078 

9.517 

10.136 

10.436 

11.557 

12.115 

12.381 

12.929 

13.834 

14.695 

15.159 

16.257 

18.513 

18.721 

På Varv  

2 

3 

1 

1 

1 

3 

1 

2 

2 

1 

3 

1 

2 

2 

2 

3 

1 

2 

1 

4 

1 

1 

Total Tid  

10:32.662 

10:39.240 

10:26.976 

11:14.096 

12:06.640 

11:30.321 

10:06.688 

10:58.794 

11:17.982 

12:00.807 

11:24.962 

10:26.773 

11:28.787 

11:49.328 

10:06.023 

10:53.301 

10:53.426 

11:36.185 

11:30.547 

11:23.185 

12:28.519 

10:24.695 

Klass  

MX Bredd 

MX Bredd 

MX Bredd 

MX Bredd 

MX Bredd 

MX Bredd 

MX Bredd 

MX Bredd 

MX Bredd 

MX Bredd 

MX Bredd 

MX Bredd 

MX Bredd 

MX Bredd 

MX Bredd 

MX Bredd 

MX Bredd 

MX Bredd 

MX Bredd 

MX Bredd 

MX Bredd 

MX Bredd 

Make  

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Honda 

KTM 

Honda 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Honda 

Team/Sponsor  

Team JE68/KTM 

Sorterad på bästa varvtid

Skrivet: 2017-05-28 08:41:15 

Tidtagning: Rasmus Christensen  
Tävlingsledare:  Bengt Edh  
Dommare: Mikael Vinros  
Anslagen Tid:____________________________  

MX-Champ - Huskvarna MK - Deltävling 2 
MX Bredd 

Tidskval MX Bredd 

Kvalificering (10:00 Tid) Startade  8:14:20 

Torsviksbanan 1,700 Km 

2017-05-28 08:15 

Sida 1/2 



Pos  

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

Nr.  

114 

845 

965 

652 

551 

Namn  

David Håkansson 

Johan Holgersson 

Albin Lundström 

David Carlsson 

Kent Fränberg 

Klubb  

MK Stencrossarna Munka Ljungby 

Huskvarna MK 

Nybro MK 

Nybro MK 

SMK Värnamo 

Bästa Tid  

2:08.317 

2:10.733 

2:10.752 

2:12.037 

2:13.730 

diff  

21.533 

23.949 

23.968 

25.253 

26.946 

På Varv  

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Total Tid  

11:12.366 

10:40.267 

12:05.389 

10:56.941 

11:14.249 

Klass  

MX Bredd 

MX Bredd 

MX Bredd 

MX Bredd 

MX Bredd 

Make  

Honda 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Team/Sponsor  

Sorterad på bästa varvtid

Skrivet: 2017-05-28 08:41:15 

Tidtagning: Rasmus Christensen  
Tävlingsledare:  Bengt Edh  
Dommare: Mikael Vinros  
Anslagen Tid:____________________________  

MX-Champ - Huskvarna MK - Deltävling 2 
MX Bredd 

Tidskval MX Bredd 

Kvalificering (10:00 Tid) Startade  8:14:20 

Torsviksbanan 1,700 Km 

2017-05-28 08:15 

Sida 2/2 


